Start Time Category

9:10:00
9:10:30
9:11:00
9:11:30
9:12:00
9:12:30
9:13:00
9:13:30
9:14:00

Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female
Master 40+ Female

173 Debra
177 Renae
172 Rebecca
176 Dori

175 Pamela
179 Shari
171 Patricia
178 Delona
174 Roslyn

Dunn
Weaver
Byers
Hornbaker
Hinton
Woiwood
Black
Williams
Grimsley

Race# FirstName LastName TeamName

Tyson Racing

GP Velotek

Tulsa Tough

Tyson/Fayetteville Wheelmen

Mercy Cycling Team

Bike Shack Racing

Morgan Stanley /Team Spine/ Specialized
Tyson Racing

Mercy Cycling



